Ré)el

Rexel Auto+ SmarTech 750X Shredder

Intelligent shredding for the smart generation. Smart functionality for
remote notifications and management with the Auto+ SmarTech app.
The Auto+ 750X SmarTech automatically shreds up to 750 sheets
(80gsm) or 825 sheets (70gsm) in to P-4 (4x40mm) cross cut pieces.
With an automatic feed and a 115 litre bin you can simply load up to 750
A4 sheets and leave it to get on with the job.
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Attributes

Smart functionality for remote notifications and
management with the Auto+ SmarTech app*. *
Requires 801.11 b/g/n wireless connection and
compatible Android™ or Apple® i0OS™ mobile
device with Bluetooth® 4.2 or later.

Auto Feed feature for maximum of 750 sheets
(80gsm]) or 825 sheets (70gsm)

P-4, 4x40mm cross cut pieces

Shreds CD’s, credit cards, staples and paper
clips

115L bin capacity, 1200 A4 sheets
Intelligent jam clearance

Sleep mode after 2 minutes of non use
Bin full indicator

Ultra quiet operation <60 DbA

25.03.2019 | https://uk.esselte-catalogues.com

Specifications

Number

Colour

Dimensions (W x H x D]
Cut Type

Maximum Slot Entry Width
(mm]

Period of Warranty
Run Time From Cold (min)

Run Time/Cool Down Time
(min)

Security Level
Shred Size

Cutting capacity 70 gsm in
sheets

Cutting capacity 80 gsm in
sheets

Container/collection volume

inl

Shredder material

Weight
Pallet quantity
Minimum order quantity

EAN code

2103750S

black

700 x 1120 x 680 mm
Cross cut

230

2 years
Continuous

Continuous

P-4
4x40mm

825

750

115L

Shreds CD's, credit cards, staples and

paper clips
34220 g

1

1

5028252516693
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