



Rexel Auto+ SmarTech 750X Shredder

Intelligent shredding for the smart generation. Smart functionality for remote notifications and management with the Auto+ SmarTech app.

The Auto+ 750X SmarTech automatically shreds up to 750 sheets
[80gsm] or 825 sheets [70gsm] in to P-4 [4x40mm] cross cut pieces.

With an automatic feed and a 115 litre bin you can simply load up to 750 A4 sheets and leave it to get on with the job.







Attributes

- Smart functionality for remote notifications and management with the Auto+ SmarTech app*. *
 Requires 801.11 b/g/n wireless connection and compatible Android™ or Apple® iOS™ mobile device with Bluetooth® 4.2 or later.
- Auto Feed feature for maximum of 750 sheets (80gsm) or 825 sheets (70gsm)
- P-4, 4x40mm cross cut pieces
- Shreds CD's, credit cards, staples and paper clips
- 115L bin capacity, 1200 A4 sheets
- Intelligent jam clearance
- Sleep mode after 2 minutes of non use
- Bin full indicator
- Ultra quiet operation <60 DbA

Specifications

Number	2103750S
Colour	black
Dimensions (W x H x D)	700 x 1120 x 680 mm
Cut Type	Cross cut
Maximum Slot Entry Width (mm)	230
Period of Warranty	2 years
Run Time From Cold (min)	Continuous
Run Time/Cool Down Time (min)	Continuous
Security Level	P-4
Shred Size	4x40mm
Cutting capacity 70 gsm in sheets	825
Cutting capacity 80 gsm in sheets	750
Container/collection volume in l	115L
Shredder material	Shreds CD's, credit cards, staples and paper clips
Weight	34220 g
Pallet quantity	1
Minimum order quantity	1
EAN code	5028252516693